TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	02/02/2011

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Medical Security Card Company		02/02/2011	CORPORATION: ARIZONA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Medical Security Card Company, LLC	
Street Address:	4911 East Broadway Blvd.	
Internal Address:	#200	
City:	Tucson	
State/Country:	ARIZONA	
Postal Code:	85711	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2968022	PROMIRUS
Registration Number:	2978129	PROMIRUS
Registration Number:	1867378	SCRIPT SAVER
Registration Number:	3162377	SCRIPTSAVE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (602)229-5690

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 602-229-5228

Email: noehler@quarles.com

Correspondent Name: Heather L. Buchta

Address Line 1: Two North Central Avenue
Address Line 2: One Renaissance Square

Address Line 4: Phoenix, ARIZONA 85004-2391

TRADEMARK

REEL: 004471 FRAME: 0055

7308967

CH \$115.0

900183588

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	203103.00027		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Heather L. Buchta		
Signature:	/Heather L. Buchta/		
Date:	02/08/2011		
Total Attachments: 3 source=Certificate of Merger of MSC (AZ) Into MSC (DE)#page1.tif source=Certificate of Merger of MSC (AZ) Into MSC (DE)#page2.tif source=Certificate of Merger of MSC (AZ) Into MSC (DE)#page3.tif			

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004471 FRAME: 0056



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"MEDICAL SECURITY CARD COMPANY", AN ARIZONA CORPORATION, WITH AND INTO "MEDICAL SECURITY CARD COMPANY OF DELAWARE, LLC" UNDER THE NAME OF "MEDICAL SECURITY CARD COMPANY, LLC", A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE SECOND DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2011, AT 2:07 O'CLOCK P.M.

4911873 8100M

DATE: 02-02-11

AUTHENTICATION: 8535695

TRADEMARK REEL: 004471 FRAME: 0057

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

110108668 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 02:10 PM 02/02/2011 FILED 02:07 PM 02/02/2011 SRV 110108668 - 4911873 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER OF MEDICAL SECURITY CARD COMPANY WITH AND INTO MEDICAL SECURITY CARD COMPANY OF DELAWARE, LLC

Pursuant to Title 6, Section 18-209 of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act, the undersigned, Medical Security Card Company of Delaware, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company and the surviving entity in this merger (the "Surviving Entity"), hereby certifies as follows:

- 1. This Certificate of Merger is filed for the purpose of merging Medical Security Card Company, an Arizona corporation (the "Nonsurviving Entity"), into the Surviving Entity.
- 2. An Agreement and Plan of Merger has been approved and executed by the Nonsurviving Entity and the Surviving Entity.
- 3. The name of the Surviving Entity is Medical Security Card Company of Delaware, LLC.
- 4. At the effective date of the merger, the Certificate of Formation of the Surviving Entity shall be amended to change the name of the Surviving Entity to:

Medical Security Card Company, LLC

- 5. The effective date of the merger shall be February 2, 2011.
- 6. The Agreement and Plan of Merger is on file at the following place of business of the Surviving Entity: 4911 East Broadway Blvd., #200, Tucson, Arizona 85711.
- 7. A copy of the Agreement and Plan of Merger will be furnished by the Surviving Entity on request and without cost to any member of the Surviving Entity or to any person holding an interest in the Nonsurviving Entity.

OB\203103.00027\11981053.6

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004471 FRAME: 0058

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Surviving Entity has caused this Certificate of Merger to be executed this 2nd day of February, 2011.

MEDICAL SECURITY CARD COMPANY OF DELAWARE, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company

By: MSC HOLDING COMPANY, an Arizona

corporation

Sole Manager and Sole Member

Name: Lori Bryant

Title: President